TECHNICAL DATA SHEET
• Precision Level H
• Material AISI 201 Anti-Mag. SS
• Surface Resistivity Conductive
• Shape Straight Tapered
• Group Exotic Metals/Coatings
• Weight (OZ) 1
• Tip Size (CTM) N/A
• Tip Angle Straight
• Tip Length
• Body Width 0.393” (9.83mm)
• Body Height One Leg .06” (1.5mm)
• OAL 4.75” (118.75mm)
• Country of Origin Pakistan
• UPC 662847013843
• Schedule B 8203.20.20.00
• Harmonization Code 8203.20.20
• ECCN EAR99
• UNSPSC Code 27112105
Tweezers - 1 Star Straight Tapered Flat Point -- Anti-Mag. SS - 1.5 mil PTFE
Coated tip
The 2A-SA-SE-TC15  straight tapered flat PTFE coated pointed tweezer
is designed for handling labels or SMD components.  The overall length
is 4.75” and it is made of anti-magnetic stainless steel.
Part#:  2A-SA-SE-TC15
2A-SA-SE-TC15